D
IS
C
O
N
T
IN
U

E
D
How to Order503FR Pressure Transmitter
503FR Fixed Range Pressure Transmitter with 0-50psi range and certified Intrinsically Safe.
503FR- 50 - IS
128.3
5.05
30.48 Outside Diameter
 1.20
Three Wire Cable
with Ground
1/2” NPT(M)
Electrical Connection
1-1/4” Hex
1-1/4” Hex
1/4” NPT(M)
Process Connection
     0-5 psi (0-0.35 bar)
   0-10 psi (0-0.7 bar)
   0-15 psi (0-1.0 bar)
  0-25 psi (0-1.7 bar)
   0-50 psi (0-3.5 bar)
 0-200 psi (0-14 bar)
 0-500 psi (0-35 bar)
  0-1000 psi (0-70 bar)
  0-2000 psi (0-140
CE CE marked, EMI/RFI Protected
IS Intrinsically Safe; CE Marked,
   EMI/RFI Protected
RR SS tag wired to control with customer-
                 specified tag information
 503FR         50              IS                                    Model Number